
Ascent Festivals
Peter Ryan, Program Manager, admin@ascentmusic.org

Brevard Music Center Summer Institute & Festival 
Beth Kramer, Director of Admissions, bkramer@brevardmusic.org

Boston University Tanglewood Institute
tanglewd@bu.edu

Credo Festival
Tammilyn Kim,  Festival Staff, tammilyn.kim@credomusic.org

Green Mountain Chamber Music Festival
Amanda Stenroos, General Manager, astenroos@gmcmf.org

Greenwood Music Camp
Rebecca Fischer, Executive Director and Director of Senior Camp, becca@greenwoodmusiccamp.org

Heifetz International Music Institute
Benjamin Roe, President & CEO, ben@heifetzinstitute.org

Interlochen Arts Camp
Hanna Charrette, Assistant Director of Admission, hanna@interlochen.org

Kinhaven
Matt Frohnhoefer, Administrative Director, admin@kinhaven.org

Luzerne Music Center
Emily Brown, Camp Director, ebrown@luzernemusic.org

Madeline Island Chamber Music
Alyssa Saint, Director of Operations, saint.alyssa@macphail.org

Meadowmount School of Music
Muriel Kerr, Admissions & Artistic Administration Manager, muriel@meadowmount.org

Virtual Summer Study Fair Contacts
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Virtual Summer Study Fair Contacts

National Orchestral Institute + Festival
Jack Holland, Artistic Programming Coordinator, jhollan6@umd.edu

New England Conservatory Summer Orchestra Institute
NEC Expanded Education, ee@necmusic.edu

New England Music Camp
Thea Hollman, Associate Director, thea.hollman@snowpond.org

National Symphony Orchestra Summer Music Institute
Stephanie Baker, Manager of Music Education, Career Development Programs, sabaker@kennedy-
center.org

NYO-USA and NYO2
Mia Fritze Associate, Artist Training Programs mfritze@carnegiehall.org

Ravinia Steans Music Institute
Arielle Basile, Assistant Director, institute@ravinia.org

Sphinx Performance Academy
Ana Abrantes, Director of Education, ana@sphinxmusic.org

Summer@SFCM
Laura Reynolds, Associate Director, lreynolds@sfcm.edu

VIA Academy
Christopher Robinson, Co-Artistic Director, contact@viamusicacademy.org
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